Race Date
September 21, 2019

Overall
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Name
Lucas Daurer
Dionte Obertein
Preston Peterson
Landyn Hunt
Gurpreet Singh
Grayce Roach
Ric Herrera
Brian McGuire
Ayden Hunt
Kay Pliske
Michael Elkins
Jason Johnson
Kelly Bloode
Brandy Bogart
Dawn Swistek
Kara Potter
Lindsay Koselke
Madelyn Parry
Dave Brown
Lindsay Estes
Kelly Strandberg
Roberto Smiertelny
Nouha Hakim
Kathy Hilbrich
Debbie Hellenga
David Wort
Misha Bhati
Larry Spaeth
Sai Pranavi Chodavarapu
Alison Cruz
Drew Barnes
Kristin Sulich
Christopher Hebb
Norm Eikman
Jessica Cramer
Laura Hugley
Ken Hellenga
John Stimley
Mary Kominiarek
Chris Yagelski
Caiya Cooper
Abigail Allen
Jacob lurillo
Chirag Limbachia
Ashli Hale
Heather Sommer
Bailey Rogers

2019 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

9825 24
9884 13
9887 13
9861 12

576 29
9893 23
9849 58
9877 22
9858 10
5398 41
9832 60
2888 13
9808 53
9809 27
9903 45
9889 49
9870 41
9886 11
2896 70
9834 31
9901 33
5400 12
9839 23
9852 65
9846 64
9911 58

580 9
9900 65
9817 9
9824 23

584 24
9902 28
9845 23
9830 74
9823 42
4670 55
9847 67

575 74
9869 74
9912 59
9822 14
9801 14
9864 5
9875 32
2893 31
9899 38
9896 21
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Overall
13-14
13-14
11-12
25-29
Overall
Masters
19-24
9-10
Masters
60-64
13-14
50-54
25-29
45-49
45-49
40-44
11-12
70-74
30-34
30-34
11-12
19-24
65-69
60-64
55-59
9-10
65-69
9-10
19-24
19-24
25-29
19-24
70-74
40-44
55-59
65-69
70-74
70-74
55-59
13-14
13-14
0-8
30-34
30-34
35-39
19-24

Time Pace
19:00.2 6:08/M
19:41.3 6:21/M
21:19.9 6:53/M
21:56.4 7:05/M
21:57.6 7:05/M
22:13.7 7:10/M
22:49.9 7:22/M
23:13.7 7:30/M
24:32.9 7:55/M
24:55.1 8:02/M
25:155 8:09/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
26:00.3 8:23/IM
26:09.8 8:26/M
26:17.9 8:29/M
26:54.9 8:41/M
27:09.5 8:46/M
27:46.9 8:58/M
28:01.9 9:03/M
28:03.4 9:03/M
28:04.8 9:03/M
28:10.3 9:05/M
28:13.4 9:06/M
29:32.9 9:32/M
29:34.3 9:32/M
29:49.7 9:37/M
30:14.5 9:45/M
30:39.3 9:53/M
30:49.7 9:57/M
31:05.4 10:02/M
31:17.1 10:06/M
31:17.7 10:06/M
32:23.1 10:27/M
32:58.4 10:38/M
33:28.6 10:48/M
33:36.3 10:50/M
33:43.7 10:53/M
35:06.6 11:20/M
35:48.6 11:33/M
36:43.8 11:51/M
37:48.3 12:12/M
37:48.8 12:12/M
37:54.8 12:14/IM
38:23.5 12:23/M
38:56.8 12:34/M
40:33.5 13:05/M
42:09.8 13:36/M

09/21/2019 12:42:16
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62
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67
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Name
Brittany Combs
Tiffany Burrell
Jessica Parker
Mia Jakich
Adam Jakich
Kari Hunt
Arica Howard
Timothy Cassin
Barb McGuire
Judy Bartels
David Hinshaw
Lorine Nowatzke
Katie Deutscher
Pete Klaeser
Emilee Armstrong
Robin Lewis
Mary Ingram
Christine Lovitz
Matthew Hugley
Dee Combs
Abby Bennett
Lynn Bline
Robert Bline
Elizabeth Senne
Brianna Blackwell
Kyleigh Kubik
Alana Cook
Ekaterina Hatzikostanis
Prestin Butcher
Yianni Hatzikostanis
Kosta Hatzikostanis
Marie Huels

2019 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9818 22 F 5: 19-24
9810 28 F 3: 25-29
9885 30 F 4: 30-34
571 10 F 3: 9-10
572 37 M 1: 35-39
9860 49 F 3: 45-49
9857 23 F 6. 19-24
9816 69 M 3: 65-69
9876 49 F 4: 45-49
9803 56 F 2. 55-59
9853 74 M 4: 70-74
9883 57 F 3: 55-59
9827 38 F 2: 35-39
9867 63 M 2. 60-64
9802 25 F 4: 25-29
9874 49 F 5: 45-49
9863 60 F 2: 60-64
5399 47 F 6. 45-49
6900 13 M 4: 13-14
2890 56 F 4: 55-59
2889 9 F 4: 9-10
9806 64 F 3. 60-64
9807 66 M 4: 65-69
9897 28 F 5. 25-29
9805 23 F 7: 19-24
9872 21 F 8: 19-24
9820 16 F 1. 15-18
9840 11 F 2: 11-12
9813 18 M 1. 15-18
9844 8 M 2. 0-8
9841 47 M 1. 45-49
2898 27 F 6. 25-29
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
42:12.4
43:27.3
43:27.8
45:12.1
45:12.5
45:22.9
45:22.9
45:26.3
45:49.1
46:18.1
50:18.4
50:44.7
50:44.9
51:08.2
51:16.9
51:19.4
51:52.4
52:02.7
52:03.1
52:59.2
53:08.3
55:39.3
55:40.7
56:04.2
58:50.4
58:51.4
59:49.2
59:49.2
59:49.4
59:49.6

1:00:21.3
1:00:22.4

09/21/2019 12:42:17

Pace
13:37/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:39/M
14:47/M
14:56/M
16:14/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:30/M
16:33/M
16:33/M
16:44/M
16:47/M
16:47/M
17:06/M
17:09/M
17:57/M
17:58/M
18:05/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:28/M
19:29/M



